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Summer Break 2024 Hours of Operation | May 3 – May 12 
    

 

John Lewis Student Center and Stamps Commons  

DATE BUILDING INFORMATION DESK POST OFFICE TECH REC 

Friday, May 3 7am – 11pm 9am – 5pm 8:30am – 5pm CLOSED 

Saturday, May 4 7am – 11pm 9am – 5pm 9am – 12pm CLOSED 

Sunday, May 5 11am – 11pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Monday, May 6 – Tuesday, May 7 7am – 11pm CLOSED 8:30am – 5pm CLOSED 

Wednesday, May 8 7am – 8pm 8:30am – 11:30am 8:30am – 5pm CLOSED 

Thursday, May 9 7am – 11pm 9am – 5pm 8:30am – 5pm CLOSED 

Friday, May 10 7am – 5pm CLOSED 8:30am – 5pm CLOSED 

Saturday, May 11 9am – 12pm CLOSED 9am – 12pm CLOSED 

Sunday, May 12 9am – 2pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 
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Exhibition Hall Pavilion West  
DATE BUILDING INFORMATION DESK PAPER & CLAY 

Friday, May 3 7am – 11pm 9am – 5pm CLOSED 

Saturday, May 4 7am – 11pm CLOSED CLOSED 

Sunday, May 5 – Monday, May 6 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Tuesday, May 7 7am – 5pm CLOSED CLOSED 

Wednesday, May 8 7am – 11pm CLOSED CLOSED 

Thursday, May 9 7am – 11pm 8:30am – 11:30pm CLOSED 

Friday, May 10 7am – 11pm CLOSED CLOSED 

Saturday, May 11 12pm – 5pm CLOSED CLOSED 

Sunday, May 12 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

    
 

West Village Dining Commons   
    

 

DATE BUILDING        

Friday, May 3 – Sunday May 5 CLOSED       
 

Monday, May 6 – Wednesday, May 8 CLOSED    
 

Thursday, May 9 11am – 4pm    
 

Friday, May 10 – Saturday, May 11 CLOSED    
 

Sunday, May 12 9am – 9pm    
 


